•	All-in-1 AC/DC Power Source, Current Source & Load
	» 4-Quadrant AC & DC Power Source
	» AC/DC Electronic Load Option
•	High Power Density – Up to 21kW in 4U; Parallel up to
168kVA/kW per Cabinet, or Multiple Cabinets up to 252kW
•	AC, DC and AC+DC Output Capability
•	Single, Split, Three-Phase; Multi-Channel Mode
	» Isolated Neutrals Available (Option W)

Technical Specifications
AGX Series 11www.pacificpower.com
Ordering Information
AGX Series Models
Single Unit Models (Bench or 19” Rack) Parallel System Kits Options
360AGX-4
390AGX-4
3120AGX-4
3150AGX-4
3180AGX-4
3210AGX-4
Auxiliary Models (No Controller)
3240AGX-4-KIT
3300AGX-4-KIT
3360AGX-4-KIT
3420AGX-4-KIT
3630AGX-4-KIT
3840AGX-4-KIT
31050AGX-4-KIT
31260AGX-4-KIT
31470AGX-4-KIT
31680AGX-4-KIT
B-For use with ECTS2 Systems
C-IEC 61000-4-13 Option
L-Electronic Load Option
W-Wiring Isolated Output Neutrals
E-Export Version
60 = 6kVA/kW
90 = 9kVA/kW
120 = 12kVA/kW
150 = 15kVA/kW
180 = 18kVA/kW
210 = 21kVA/kW
3 = Three Phase
3 xxx AGX - 4 B C L W E
E = Export Version
Append for Export
Option W = Isolated Neutrals
Option L = Electronic Load Mode
Option C = IEC413 Interharmonics
Option B = For use with ECTS2 Test System
4 = 380Vac ~ 480Vac ±10% AC Input
AGX Series Model Number Encoder:
Note: Solid outlined fields must be specified. Dashed outlined
fields are optional.
•	Bench Model, 21 kVA, 3-Phase, AC & DC
Regenerative Power Source with USB,
RS232, LAN, GPIB & AUX I/O
•	Power Source
•	Rack Mount Handles
•	Certificate of Compliance
•	Output shorting adapter for single
phase output mode use. P/N 160086
(not for W)
•	Paralleling Cable, 1 Ft. (Included with
Aux NC models). P/N 778036
•	Rack slides. P/N 703251
Available AccessoriesTypical Delivery ItemsOrder Example
3210AGX-4CLW
Software Options
•	ABD0100.1.8 - Airbus A380, AC & DC Power Groups
•	ABD0100.1.8.1 - Airbus A350, AC & DC Power Groups
•	AMD24C - Airbus A400M, AC & DC Power Groups
•	Boeing 787B3-0147 - B787, AC & DC Power Groups
•	MIL-STD704 - US DoD, AC & DC Power Groups
•	RTCA-DO160 Section 16, AC & DC Power Groups
•	IEC Test Suite - Includes IEC 61000-4-11p, IEC 61000-4-14, IEC
61000-4-17, IEC 61000-4-27p, IEC 61000-4-28, IEC 61000-4-
29p and IEC 61000-4-34
•	IEC 61000-4-13 (Option C)
•	MIL-STD 1399-300B & -300-1 - US
•	DoD, Shipboard Power, AC Power Groups
•	IEEE 1547.1-2020
•	Semi-F47-0706
•	KS C 9610-4-11, KS C 9610-4-29
Test Sequences Test Sequences - Avionics
Test Sequence Options require use of the standard SmartSource Suite via LAN or USB, or PPSC Test Manager Windows Software.
Contact factory for details.
-KIT KIT=KIT Version
without Cabinet
Service & Support
NORTH AMERICA
Pacific Power Source, Inc.
Irvine, USA
Phone: +1(949) 251-1800
Fax: +1 (949) 756-0756
Email: info@pacificpower.com
Web: www.pacificpower.com
EUROPE
Pacific Power Source
Europe GmbH.
Kappelrodeck, Germany
Phone: +49 7842 99722-20
Fax: +49 7842 99722-29
Email: info@pacificpower.eu
Web: www.pacificpower.eu
CHINA
PPST  Shanghai Co. Ltd.
Shanghai, China
Phone: +86-21-6763-9223
Fax: +86-21-5763-8240
Email: info@ppst.com.cn
Web: www.ppst.com.cn
2802 Kelvin Avenue, Suite 100
Irvine, CA 92614 -5897 USA
Phone: +1 949.251.1800
Toll Free: 800.854.2433
E-mail: sales@pacificpower.com
Web: www.pacificpower.com
© 2024 Pacific Power Source, Inc. All information subject to change without notice.  AGX-Series 0424C
Patented Technology
Distribuito da:
Gould G.N. Sistemi s.r.l.
Centro Direzionale Summit - Palazzo C Scala 1
Via Brescia, 28
20063 Cernusco sul Naviglio (Mi)
Tel.: 02-70122460
e-mail: info@gouldgnsistemi.it